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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol NANDINI
ISIN INE158701015

Name of the company NANDINI TEXCOM (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?
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Declaration
Sr. - Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 \lj\;hser:;\re‘arsghe Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
! voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Oof No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (1X)
oy | o of | tup | oo | s | s | 80
Category | of shareholders | equity | up underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights
m shareholder m h . Depository | (VII) = SCRR Total as a
(1 (i shares equity Receipts (Iv)+ per ! 0
held shares ) W) 1957) (VII1) cl cl % of
Iv) held W) As a % of ?5; 35 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) €g: egy
Promoter
(A) g‘romoter 12 1485540 1485540 | 29.71 1485540 1485540 | 29.71
Group
®) Public 1220 ‘ 3514560| ‘ | 3514560| 70.29 | 3514560‘ ‘ 3514560‘ 70.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 1232 ‘ 5000100| ‘ | 5000100| 100 | 5000100‘ ‘ 5000100‘ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I#;?et;er of
asa% Number of
No. Of assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares - conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Categor Shares Sheires Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying - Outstanding S (X1 equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlyu_"lg convertible securities (as a
M ?Ihlz;reholder convertible \?\;J;rs::ngmg securities Eﬁﬁiﬁtgggg Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of % of form (X1V)
) Warrants (VF:I) +(X) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (@) % of (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
(/‘;+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) & ot 29.71 1485540
Group
®) Public 70.29 | | | 2519700
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 4005240

file://E:\Nandini ROC\compliance\2020-2021\Q 3\31 Shareholding Pattern\Shareholding ...

07-01-2021



Page 5 of 12

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No.
of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully -7 | shares shares shares
Sr ﬁiﬁ%ogtﬁe g\lh(;sr‘ehoofl ders paid up E‘;'d underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
' Shareholders (1) (i) equity equity Depository (V)= | asper asa%
shares shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) (V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIIN) | ¢ |l Total
I(1\e/|)d (D] As a % of X a5 &g- egifs Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A ‘ Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) ‘ Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | -, 1485540 1485540 | 20.71 1485540 1485540 | 29.71
undivided Family
?K;)(—Sotal 12 1485540 1485540 | 29.71 1485540 1485540 | 29.71
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 1485540 1485540 | 29.71 1485540 1485540 | 29.71
Promoter
Group (A)=
(M(D)+(A)
2
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
. Any Other
0] (specify) 2 306900 306900 | 6.14 306900 306900 | 6.14
f’é‘)b('lT)Ota' 2 306900 306900 | 6.14 306900 306900 | 6.14
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
- shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 1198 587160 587160 | 11.74 587160 587160 | 11.74
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 20 2620500 2620500 | 52.41 2620500 2620500 | 52.41
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
?é;)b(—gT)otal 1218 3207660 3207660 | 64.15 3207660 3207660 | 64.15
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1220 3514560 3514560 | 70.29 3514560 3514560 | 70.29
(B)(2)+(B)
©)]
C ‘ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 1232 5000100 5000100 | 100 5000100 5000100 | 100
(A+B+C2)
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1232 5000100 | 100 5000100

(A+B+C)

Total ‘ 100 ‘

5000100 ’ ‘

5000100 ‘
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Egg;ggriﬁf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1t) quity
r. . - - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
@) (VIN+(X) As a % ( a). Shares @ | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A ‘ Table 1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ | 20.71 | | | 1485540
(51“)b‘T°ta' A) 29.71 1485540
2 ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 29.71 1485540
Group (A)=
(AD+A)D)
B ‘ Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) ‘ Institutions
0 | | | | 6.4 | | | 102200
Sub-Total (B) 6.14 102200
1)
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
@y | | | | 1174 R A
(a(ii) | | | | 5241 | | | 2417500
Sub-Total (B) 64.15 2417500
@)
Total Public
Shareholding
70.29 2519700
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 4005240
Total
(A+B+C) 100 4005240
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

E

| 2

E |

4

E

6

| 7

Name of the
Shareholders

M

MANJU
KEDIA

AJAY KEDIA

SATYA
BHAMA
DEVI

UMESH
KEDIA

POONAMDEVI
ASHOKKUMAR
TEKRIWAL

SUDEEP
DURGAPRASAD
SHARMA

BIRENDRAKUMAR

PAN (1)

‘ AFWPK1800P

‘ ACHPK3341F

‘ ABQPD3501Q

ABEPKO0811E

AAWPT9679C

AKRPS3177R

ABLPA8037D ‘

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

125000

125000

123540

120800

125000

125000

117000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
vy = (Iv)+
(V)+ (V1)

125000

125000

123540

120800

125000

125000

117000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.47

2.42

2.5

2.5

2.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 125000

| 125000

| 123540 |

120800

125000

125000

Class eg:y

Total

| 125000

| 125000

| 123540

120800

125000

125000

|
117000

|

|

117000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.5

25

2.47

2.42

2.5

2.5

2.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible

file://E:\Nandini ROC\compliance\2020-2021\Q 3\31 Shareholding Pattern\Shareholding ...

07-01-2021



securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)= | 2.5 25
(VIN+(Xi)(a)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

2.47

2.42

2.5

2.5
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2.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 125000 125000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

123540

120800

125000

125000

117000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder Promoter Promoter
type Group Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9

10

11

12

ASHOKKUMAR
RAMCHANDRA
PRASAD
TEKRIWAL

DURGA
PRASAD
SHARMA

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MANORMABEN
RAMCHANDRA
TEKRIWAL

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

RAJESHKUMAR
SRIRAMNATH
KEDIA

Click
here to
go back

PAN (I1) AEQPS6276) | AAWPT9680K

AAWPT9678D

ALQPS7863)

ACHPK3330L

Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

124200 125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

124200 125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48 2.5

25

25

2.5

29.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X | 124200 | 125000 |

125000

125000

125000

1485540 |

Class eg:y | ‘ |

Total | 124200 | 125000 |

125000

125000

125000

1485540 |

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 248

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

29.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.48 2.5

2.5

2.5

25

29.71
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. @) | | | | | | |
As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a) | ‘ | ‘ | ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 124200 125000 125000 125000 125000 1485540

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter
Shareholder type Group Promoter Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether
direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable
dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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