General information about company	y
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	NANDINI
ISIN	INE158Z01015
Name of the company	NANDINI TEXCOM (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	D	eclaratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Table	I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	l in each	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XIV	V) Rights		
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71	
(B)	Public	1220	3514560			3514560	70.29	3514560		3514560	70.29	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1232	5000100			5000100	100	5000100		5000100	100	

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category	Category of	of Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.71					1485540
(B)	Public				70.29					2519700
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4005240

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held ities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Righ) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	ern of the	e Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(i)	Any Other (specify)	2	306900			306900	6.14	306900		306900	6.14
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	306900			306900	6.14	306900		306900	6.14
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1198	587160			587160	11.74	587160		587160	11.74
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	2620500			2620500	52.41	2620500		2620500	52.41
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1218	3207660			3207660	64.15	3207660		3207660	64.15
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1220	3514560			3514560	70.29	3514560		3514560	70.29
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding par	ttern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		1232	5000100			5000100	100	5000100		5000100	100

	Í	1	1	ĺ	1			İ	i	ı		i
Total (A+B+C)		1232	5000100			5000100	100	5000100		5000100	100	

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the l	Prom	oter and	l Proi	noter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Proi	moter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				29.71					1485540
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.71					1485540
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				29.71					1485540
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(i)				6.14					102200
Sub-Total (B) (1)				6.14					102200
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				11.74					0
(a(ii))				52.41					2417500
Sub-Total (B) (3)				64.15					2417500
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				70.29					2519700
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	Ion Public	sharel	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4005240
Total (A+B+C)				100					4005240

			Individuals/	Hindu undivid	led Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANJU KEDIA	AJAY KEDIA	SATYA BHAMA DEVI	UMESH KEDIA	POONAMDEVI ASHOKKUMAR TEKRIWAL	SUDEEP DURGAPRASAD SHARMA	BIRENDRAKUMAR
PAN (II)	AFWPK1800P	ACHPK3341F	ABQPD3501Q	ABEPK0811E	AAWPT9679C	AKRPS3177R	ABLPA8037D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	125000	125000	123540	120800	125000	125000	117000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	125000	125000	123540	120800	125000	125000	117000
shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.47	2.42	2.5	2.5	2.34
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	n each class of sec	eurities (IX)				
Class eg:X	125000	125000	123540	120800	125000	125000	117000
Class eg:y							
Total	125000	125000	123540	120800	125000	125000	117000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	2.5	2.47	2.42	2.5	2.5	2.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible							

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.47	2.42	2.5	2.5	2.34
Number of Loc	cked in shares (X)	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or of	herwise encumber	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	125000	125000	123540	120800	125000	125000	117000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals	/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DURGA PRASAD SHARMA	ASHOKKUMAR RAMCHANDRA PRASAD TEKRIWAL	MANORMABEN RAMCHANDRA TEKRIWAL	DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	RAJESHKUMAR SRIRAMNATH KEDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEQPS6276J	AAWPT9680K	AAWPT9678D	ALQPS7863J	ACHPK3330L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	124200	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	124200	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	29.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	th class of securities (IX	ζ)			
Class eg:X	124200	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
Class eg:y						
Total	124200	125000	125000	125000	125000	148554
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.48	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	29.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	29.71

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	124200	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence